
 1st
 

 1st
 

 1st
 

 1st
 

 3rd
 

 3rd
 

 2nd
 

 2nd
 

 2nd
 

 2nd
 

 3rd 

 3rd 

 
Level

 

 50
 

50

 50
 

50

 50
 

50

78.5

78.5

 
Internal Area

 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 Uncovered
Veranda
(Terrace) 

 56 (approx.)   
 

 
Covered

Verandas
 

 
Price

 

 320,000 
 

370,000
 

 
Availability

 

 Two Bdr - 102
 

 One Bdr - 103
 

 One Bdr - 101
 

 Two Bdr - 202
 

 One Bdr - 303
 

 One Bdr - 203
 

 
Apartment

 

 One Bdr - 301
 

 One Bdr - 201
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

 -
 

  
 

 -
 

 -
 

11

11

10

12

11

11

11

12

11

YES

YES

YES

11

12

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

RESERVED

SOLD

 64 (approx.) 

 Two Bdr - 104 78.5

 Two Bdr - 204 78.5

 Two Bdr - 302

 Two Bdr - 304

78.5

78.5

SOLD

380,000
 

11

RESERVED

RESERVED

SOLD


