Level	Apartment	Internal Area	Uncovered Veranda (Terrace)	Covered Verandas	Price	Availabilit
lst	One Bdr - 101	50		11		SOLD
lst	One Bdr - 103	50		11		RESERVED
lst	Two Bdr - 102	78.5		10		SOLD
lst	Two Bdr - 104	78.5		12	320,000	YES
2nd	One Bdr - 201	50		11		SOLD
2nd	One Bdr - 203	50		11		SOLD
2nd	Two Bdr - 202	78.5		11		SOLD
2nd	Two Bdr - 204	78.5		12		RESERVED
3rd	One Bdr - 301	50		11		RESERVED
3rd	One Bdr - 303	50		11		SOLD
3rd	Two Bdr - 302	78.5	64 (approx.)	11	370,000	YES
3rd	Two Bdr - 304	78.5	56 (approx.)	12	380,000	YES